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EXPLODED VIEW W/ PARTS LIST
ITEM # 89975

VERTICAL SINGLE DOOR

RIGHT HINGED

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

DWG ITEM #

PART #

DESCRIPTION

QTY

1

16572

DOOR HANDLE

16515

DOOR SET SCREW

1SET

16548

DOOR MAGNET

16607

REPLACEMENT DOOR

2
3
4
5

73000

PAPER TOWEL RACK

EXPLODED VIEW
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